FOOD STAMP BUDGET WORK SHEET, page 2

For Housholds with Elderly (60 or Over) or Disabled Member

Q. Compare MONTHLY NET INCOME (P) to chart.

If the prospective net income exceeds the amount on the chart, the household is ineligible.

Household Size	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	+1
Maximum Net Income	\$935	\$1,262	\$1,590	\$1,917	\$2,245	\$2,572	\$2,900	\$3,227	+328

PART II: Find Food Stamp Benefit Amount

R. Find MAXIMUM FOOD STAMP ALLOTMENT from the chart below:	\$	(R)
--	----	-----

HH Size		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	+1
Maximum	Urban	\$167	\$307	\$439	\$558	\$663	\$795	\$879	\$1,005	+126
FS	Rural I	\$213	\$391	\$560	\$712	\$845	\$1,014	\$1,121	\$1,281	+160
Allotment	Rural II	\$259	\$476	\$682	\$866	\$1,029	\$1,234	\$1,364	\$1,559	+195

S.	Multiply the MONTHLY NET INCOME (P) by 0.3 (P x 0.3) to find the		
	ADJUSTED FOOD STAMP INCOME (S)	- \$	(S

PART III: Pro-rate the First Month Food Stamp Benefit

1)	Number of days in month + 1		(1)
2)	Subtract the day of the month the household applied		(2)
3)	Subtotal (1 - 2)	=	(3)
4)	Divide by number of days in month (28 or 29 or 30 or 31)	÷	(4)
5)	Subtotal (3 ÷ 4)	=	(5)
6)	Multiply by the MONTHLY FOOD STAMP BENEFIT AMOUNT (5 x X)	x <u>\$</u>	(6)
7)	Unrounded food stamp benefit amount	=	(7)
8)	Round down to next whole dollar to find the FOOD STAMP BENEFIT AMOUNT (If rounded amount is less than \$10, household gets no allotment for first month.)	\$	(8)